

CNR No: PBKPB10012832019

CIS No: CHI-121-2019

121-2019-State Of Pb. Vs Gurdev Singh

Present: Smt. Reena Rani, Ld. APP for the State.
Accused on bail with counsel Sh. PS Nandha, Advocate.

File put up before me being the Duty Magistrate as learned Presiding Officer is on leave today. On the request of learned APP for the State, case stands adjourned to 05.11.2019 for supplying copies of challan and documents appended therewith to accused persons and also fixed for committal proceedings.

Date of Order: 18.10.2019
Paras

(Shruti)
Judicial Magistrate 1st Class (D)
UID NO . PB0564