

CNR No: PBSAB10003842017

CIS No: CHI-121-2017

STATE VS VED PARKASH etc.

Present: Ld. APP for the State.
Accused Ravinder Kumar and Ved Parkash on bail with
counsel.

On request, to come upon 16-01-2023 for recording
statement of accused persons under Section 313 CrPC.

Date of Order: 09.01.2023
Chandni SG-II

(Pavleen Singh)
Sub-Divisional Judicial Magistrate
UID NO . PB00362